OVERSIGHT AND SAFETY DIVISION
ALTERNATIVE FUELS SAFETY

General Information
Toll-Free Number

AFS Director

Licensing and Certification Section
Companies beginning A-F
Companies beginning G-Q
Companies beginning R-Z and #s
FAX: Licensing

Email: Iplicense@rrc.texas.gov

Training Section

General Information (Training)
Certification Manager
Training Manager

Training Specialist

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

FAX: Training

FAX: Certification

Email: training-exams@rrc.texas.gov

Compliance Section

Safety Specialist

Compliance Specialist

Compliance Specialist

Compliance Specialist

FAX: Compliance

Email: safetynoticereply@rrc.texas.gov

Grants Section
Grant Specialist

April Richardson

Irma Oswald
Richard Castillo
Linda Bailor

Rayfield Hearne
Mark Hood
Amber Gulley
Art Valladares
Calvin Rosenberg
Charlie Esparza
Kent Watts

Kent Thompson
Angela Whitehead
Melissa McEntire
Conrad Gonzales

Conrad Gonzales

512-463-6462

1-800-64-CLEAR

(800-642-5327)
512-463-6935

512-463-7299
512-475-0109
512-463-6940
512-463-7292

512-463-2682
512-463-6845
512-463-3606
512-463-6933
512-463-9209
512-463-7331
512-463-8501
512-463-4563
512-475-2532
512-463-0649

512-936-4146
512-463-7207
512-463-2505
512-463-3370
512-463-0649

512-463-3370

Cell: 512-971-2982
Fax: 432-682-1325

District 1 Inspector — Cliff Smouse
10 Desta Drive
Midland, TX 79705

Cell: 512-431-2507
Fax: 432-682-1325

District 2 Inspector — Kevin Clarke
10 Desta Drive
Midland, TX 79705
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mailto:lplicense@rrc.texas.gov

District 3
622 S. Oaks Street
San Angelo, TX 76903

District 4
401 W. 13" Street
Fort Worth, TX 76102

District 5
619 Henderson
Kilgore, TX 75662

District 6
P.O. Box 12967
Austin, TX 78711

District 7
619 Henderson
Kilgore, TX 75662

District 8
115 E. Travis Street
San Antonio, TX 78205

District 9
P.O. Box 12967
Austin, TX 78711

District 10
1706 Seamist Drive
Houston, TX 77008

District 11

10320 IH 37

P.O. Box 10307

Corpus Christi, TX 78460

District 12

401 W. 13" Street
Fort Worth, TX 76102
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Inspector — Adam Rodriquez

Inspector — Scott Mclntire

Inspector — Greg Fuller

Inspector — Bryan Jones

Inspector — Brent Mosby

Inspector — Christopher Mann

Inspector — Frank Goree

Inspector — Theresa Osborn

Inspector — Fernando Belmares

Inspector — John Doan

Cell: 512-971-2989
Fax: 325-657-7455

Cell: 512-971-2987
Fax: 817-882-8951

Cell: 512-971-2980
Main: 903-981-8581 x217
Fax: 903-983-3413

Cell: 512-971-2986
Main: 512-463-6462
Fax: 512-463-0649

Cell: 512-971-2993
Main: 903-981-8581 x218
Fax: 903-983-3413

Cell: 512-971-3039
Fax: 210-227-4822

Cell: 512-971-3066
Fax: 713-869-3219

Cell: 512-971-2978
Fax: 713-869-3219

Cell: 512-422-9379
Main: 361-242-3117
Fax: 361-242-2101

Cell: 512-517-9421
Fax: 817-882-8951



